CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

BNSF RAI LWAY
VEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 49

WEEK ENDI NG DECEMBER 06, 2014
VEEK ENDI NG DECEMBER 07, 2013

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

2014

VEEK 4th QIR
49 TO DATE
79, 275 856, 454
14, 320 122, 618
93, 595 979, 072
45, 477 444, 962
13, 181 104, 253
8, 263 76, 620
3, 854 39, 629
2, 689 26, 640
4,557 38, 017
2,342 23,129
6, 215 62, 976
2,320 27,328
1,374 13,119
11, 116 112, 783
1,343 14, 737
2,877 34, 992
574 6, 097
491 5, 056
130 1, 308
601 5,190
530 5,073
457 4, 495
1,757 19, 511

4, 064, 555
590, 762

4, 655, 317

2,124,283
453, 616
381, 901
182, 256
125, 906
157, 447
115, 909
275, 599
127,073

66, 704
533, 391
73, 693
165, 547
29,794
21, 860

6, 213
23,597
25,709
21, 3083
94, 110

2013

VEEK 4th QIR YEAR
49 TO DATE TO DATE
82, 093 862, 179 4, 036, 083
15, 400 133, 525 618, 693
97, 493 995, 704 4,654,776
36, 099 432, 532 2,100, 573
8, 324 96, 971 445, 669
7,795 77,897 383, 297
3,225 37,536 173, 063
2,728 27,039 128, 364
2,788 30, 166 152, 212
2,490 23,613 120, 976
4,790 49, 424 236, 730
2,258 26, 066 119, 602
1,385 14,136 68, 181
10, 571 103, 750 472,562
1, 340 14,104 70, 808
3, 540 35, 497 165, 059
574 6, 235 33, 158
494 5,012 23,879
108 1,131 6, 622
448 5, 356 26, 048
632 5, 302 28, 243
377 4,281 18, 938
1, 242 15, 408 78, 863

VEEK 4th QIR YEAR

49 TO DATE  TO DATE
(3.43)% (0.66)% 0.71 %
(7.01)% (8.17)% (4.51)%

25.98 % 2.87 % 1.13 %
58.35 %  7.51 % 1.78 %

6.00 % (1.64)% (0.36)%
19.50 % 5.58 % 5.31 %
(1.43)% (1.48)% (1.91)%
63.45 % 26.03 % 3.44 %
(5.94)% (2.05)% (4.19)%
29.75 % 27.42 % 16.42 %

2.75 %  4.84 % 6.25 %
(0.79% (7.19)% (2.17)%

5.16 % 8.71 % 12.87 %

0.22 % 4.49 % 4.07 %
(18.73)% (1.42)% 0.30 %

0.00 % (2.21)% (10.15)%
(0.61)%  0.88 % (8.46)%
20.37° % 15.65 % (6.18)%
34.15 % (3.10)% (9.41)%
(16.14)% (4.32)% (8.97)%
21.22°% 5.00 % 12.49 %
41.47 % 26.63 % 19.33 %



